
DATE  DAY CLASS - 
I

CLASS - 
II CLASS - III CLASS - IV CLASS - 

V CLASS - VI CLASS - VII CLASS - 
VIII

09 September 2025 Tuesday Regular class Regular 
class Regular class Regular class Regular class Regular class Regular class Regular class

10 September 2025 Wednesday Regular class Regular 
class Regular class Regular class Regular class Regular class Regular class Regular class

11 September 2025 Thursday Regular class Regular 
class Regular class Regular class Regular class M.L, Regular 

class
G.K, Regular 

class
M.L, Regular 

class

12 September 2025 Friday Regular class Regular 
class

A&C, Regular 
class

A&C, Regular 
class

A&C, Regular 
class

A&C, Regular 
class

A&C, Regular 
class

A&C, Regular 
class

13 September 2025 Saturday

14 September 2025 Sunday

15 September 2025 Monday English Maths English Maths E.V.S Science Maths S.S.T

16 September 2025 Tuesday

17 September 2025 Wednesday Punjabi Hindi Punjabi Hindi Hindi English Hindi English

18 September 2025 Thursday

19 September 2025 Friday

20 September 2025 Saturday Maths English E.V.S English Maths S.S.T Science Maths

21 September 2025 Sunday

22 September 2025 Monday

23 September 2025 Tuesday Hindi Punjabi Maths EVS English Maths S.S.T Science

24 September 2025 Wednesday

25 September 2025 Thursday G.K M.L Hindi Punjabi Punjabi Punjabi English Hindi

26 September 2025 Friday

27 September 2025 Saturday M.L G.K G.K. M.L G.K. Hindi Punjabi Punjabi

28 September 2025 Sunday

29 September 2025 Monday A&C A&C M.L G.K. M.L G.K. M.L G.K.

30 September 2025 Tuesday Comp Comp Comp Comp Comp Comp

01 October 2025 Wednesday

02 October 2025 Thursday

03 October 2025 Friday

04 October 2025 Saturday

05 October 2025 Sunday

06 October 2025 Monday

Classes Exam 
Start Date

Exam 
Finish 
Date

I-II 15-Sept-25 29-Sept-25
III-V 12-Sept-25 30-Sept-25
VI-VIII 11-Sept-25 30-Sept-25

TRIP FOR INTERESTED STUDENTS 
CLASSES IV-VIII

6. Please note that these exams are mandatory.

4. On Exam Days, students will directly report in the room as per their seating plan.

5. Results date will be intimated on time.

NOTE: (VERY IMPORTANT POINTS)

1. School will reopen and 2nd Term will start from Monday, 6 October, 2025

2. Arrival Timings for all students during all exam days will be same.

3. Departure timings for classes from I to VIII from 15th September until 27th September will be at 12:00 PM. For III-VIII class, 
departure timings on 29th and 30th September will be at 11:30 AM. For I-II class, departure timing on 29th September will be 11:30 
AM.

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY-SUNDAY

SCHOOL REOPENS, II TERM STARTS

HOLIDAY-EXAMS 
OVER

HOLIDAY (Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi Ji and Dussehra)

TRIP DAY FOR CLASSES I-III HOLIDAY FOR CLASSES FROM IV-VIII

HOLIDAY (FOR I-III)

HOLIDAY-SUNDAY

HOLY MARY'S SCHOOL, BANUR (SINCE 1999)
MODIFIED DATESHEET FOR HALF YEARLY EXAMS (2025-26)

HOLIDAY-SECOND SATURDAY

HOLIDAY-SUNDAY

PREPARATORY LEAVE

PREPARATORY LEAVE

PREPARATORY LEAVE

HOLIDAY-SUNDAY

HOLIDAY - MAHARAJ AGARSAIN JAYANTI

PREPARATORY LEAVE

PREPARATORY LEAVE


